PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, HINGOLI 2

Plot No.70, Survey No. 5, Jawala Palshi Road,

Near Siddharth Nagar, Behind Ramakrishna Market,
Village-Hingoli, District - Hingoli 431513,
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Since 1927

Tel.: 63664 38018 | E-mail: principal hingoli@ podar.org

[PODAIR

www.podareducation.org INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Podar International School
Jawala Palshi Road Hingoli
Acacdemic Year 2024-25
PTA Executive committee
;lo Name of the member Class S::::l‘::: Email
| |Mr. Mukund B. Ingle He 7506351971 |  principalhingoli@podarore |
Principal 4
2 |Mr. Wahid Shaikh Parent | 9834515734 wahid.shaikh@podar.org
3 |Mr. Shivaji Jadhav Parent [I 8888992255 |jadhavbrothers26@gmail.com
4 [Mr. Raju Wankhede Parent I11 9850985337 |aryan.wankhede2014@gmail.com
5 |Mrs. Kausalya Sawale Parent IV | 8788890245 |kaushlyapatil1465@gmail.com
6 |Kacharu Ghongde Parent \Y% 8208419295 |vijayghogde @gmail.com
7 |Mrs. Anita Deshmukh Parent VI 7620169342 |anitadeshmukh3123@gmail.com
Mrs. Deepali Joshi Parent VII 8530232511 |dipali.joshi@gmail.com
9 |Mr. Sumit Nainwani Parent -VIII | 8668360208 |[nenwanivansh7@gmail.com
10 |Mrs. Pooja Soni Parent IX 9923961769 |raisoni.surendra@gmail.com
11 |Mrs.Vandana Akahre Parent X 9422110145 |manojakharesb@gmail.com
12 Mrs. Alka Pandit Teacher I . 8459689612 alka.pandit@podar.org
13 |Mrs. Dnyanda Rokade Teacher 1 9834123473 |dnyanda.rokade@podar.org.
14 |Mrs. Vaishali Kate Teacher I11 9767140189 vaishali.kate@podar.oré
15 |Mrs. Nitu Gautaum Teacher IV 9890795433 nitu.gautam @podar.org
16 |Mrs. Pallavi Basatwar Teacher Vv 8856826954 |pallavi.basatwar@podar.org
17 |Mrs. Neha Ladniya Teacher VI | 7276251385 |neha.ladniya@podar.org
18 |Mr. Pratik Boralkar Teacher VII | 8830622768 |pratik.boralkar@podar.org
19 |Mr. Santosh Sureskamblq Teacher VIII [ 9764417048 |santosh.sureshkamble@podar.org
20 |MrS Anagha Patil Teacher IX' | 9922529429 |anagha patil@podar.org '
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Manager Podar International School,
podar international School Hingoli. '
Hingoli.
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